SYMBOL DESCRIPTION
①
Denotes Output Voltage:
A : Adjustable Output
K : 1.2V
B : 1.5V
C : 1.8V
G : 3.3 V

industry standard SOT-23-5L power packages
(or upon request).
Order Information
JTMH1002 – ① ②:
1
Model VOUT (V) VIN (V)
JTMH 1002-AE 0.6 ～ 5.5 2.5 ～ 5.5
JTMH1002-KE 1.2 2.2 ～ 5.5
JTMH1002-BE 1.5 2.5 ～ 5.5
JTMH1002-CE 1.8 2.5 ～ 5.5
JTMH1002-GE 3.3 3.4 ～ 5.5
GND
JTMH1002
Typical Application Circuit
DC+